 TE CONNECTIVITY /// OEM SILICON PRESSURE DIE  DOC#40DS3024.01.  09/2021 Page 1
te.com
 OEM Silicon Pressure Die
Accustable SM30F Family (Replaces SM30D)
Description
The SM30F is a silicon micro-machined, piezoresistive pressure
sensing die. This device is available with a full-scale range of 5 to 150
PSI. Both open-bridge and closed-bridge versions are available. This

150 PSI Closed bridge, 6” wafer diced on tape
Open bridge, 6” wafer diced on tape
Part numbering key
Qualification standards
REACH Compliant
RoHS Compliant
PFOS/PFOA Compliant
For qualification specifications, please contact TE connectivity
Product Series
F Differential pressure
H
Operating Temp
Range: -40 to 150 °C
N Not linked, Wafermap Supplied
D 6” Diced on Tape
A Closed
B Open
0 Standard backside
000 Standard Bondpad
005S 5 PSI
015S 15 PSI
030S 30 PSI
080S 80 PSI
150S 150 PSI
Part Number
 30 F H ND 015S 000 0 A
OEM SILICON PRESSURE DIE
AccuStable SM30F Family (Replaces SM30D)
TE CONNECTIVITY /// OEM SILICON PRESSURE DIE  DOC#40DS3024.01.  09/2021 Page 6
GLOBAL
Tel +1 408 577 0100
te.com
TE Connectivity, TE, TE Connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might
be trademarks of their respective owners
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE
Connectivity makes no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be
as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or
consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine
the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2021 TE Connectivity Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Version 09/2021
CLICK HERE ›
CONNECT WITH A SPECIALIST